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Day Date Time  Subjects 

Sunday  2/6/2024 10:00 am Biochemistry  

Monday   3/6/2024 10:00 am  

Tuesday   4/6/2024 10:00 am Advanced Anatomy 

Wednesday   5/6/2024 10:00 am  

Thursday  6/6/2024 10:00 am Medical Terminology 

Saturday  8/6/2024 10:00 am Biophysics  

Sunday  9/6/2024 10:00 am  

Monday   10/6/2024 10:00 am Fundamental of Image Processing 

Tuesday   11/6/2024 10:00 am  

Wednesday   12/6/2024 10:00 am Programming skill 

 

Note: student should be in classroom 15 minutes before starting exam. 

First Stage/ Second Semester- Final Theoretical Examination Time-Table 
 (2023-2024) 


